
CATALOG
O POS
2023



BARRIL HIGHBALL
718 ML CORCHO

CRISTALINO 
EL RON PROHIBIDO

2
0
2
1

7504000004950

02



03

2
0
2
1

7504000004974

BARRIL RON

PROHIBIDO 700 ML
ROSCA INDIVIDUAL
EL RON PROHIBIDO



04

2
0
2
1

7504000003823

TARRITO RON
PROHIBIDO

DE 90 ML
EL RON PROHIBIDO



05

2
0
2
1

7504000003519

CABALLITO

TEQUILERO 50 ML
TEQUILERA CORRALEJO



06

2
0
2
1

7504000003519

CABALLITO

TEQUILERO 50 ML
TEQUILERA CORRALEJO



07

2
0
2
1

7504000003519

CABALLITO

TEQUILERO 50 ML
TEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

7504000003502

08

CHAVEL
A 500
MLTEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

7504000003502

09

CHAVEL
A 500
MLTEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

7504000003502

10

CHAVEL
A 500
MLTEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

7504000003489

11

CHABELIT
A 148 ML
TEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

7504000003472

12

TARRO

CERVECERO 500 ML
TEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

7504000003472

13

TARRO

CERVECERO 500 ML
TEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

7504000003496

14

VASO 
FACETADO 500 ML
TEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

7504000003496

15

VASO 
FACETADO 500 ML
TEQUILERA CORRALEJO



SOMBRER
O
CLÁSICOEL RON PROHIBIDO

2
0
2
1

16



CARRITO

DECORATIVO
LICR HORUS

2
0
2
1

17



TAZA
VIVA MÉXICO
TEQUILERA CORRALEJO

2
0
2
1

18



LLAVERO

CON CUERO
EL RON PROHIBIDO

2
0
2
1

19



2
0
2
1

20

BARCO

DECORATIVO
EL RON PROHIBIDO



2
0
2
1

21

SOMBRERO

CLÁSICO NEGRO
TEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

22

SOMBRERO

CLÁSICO AZUL
TEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

23

SOMBRERO

CLÁSICO BLANCO
TEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

24

LLAVERO
METALIC
OLICOR HORUS



2
0
2
1

25

LLAVER
O
CRISTALTEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

26

LLAVERO
METALIC
OTEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

27

BOTELLA

DECORATIVA 2M
TEQUILERA CORRALEJO



2
0
2
1

28

BOTELLA

DECORATIVA 2M
EL RON PROHIBIDO


